ESCUELA DE ARTE MIGUEL MARMOLEJO

Melilla
Grupos de alumnos
EST1
Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes
8:30
9:25
9:25
10:20
MOMO
PAZ 003
10:20
11:15
115

MOMO
PAZ

Lectivas: 28

22/09/2023, 14:20

Total 28 Profesores Materias
2 AGUILAR GARCIA NAHUM (NAHUM) FOL AIM2/AIN2/SERA/SERB/RAM2/EBS1/FTO1/GIM1/PRO1/E (FOL)
4 AGUILAR REBOLA JAVIER (JAVIER)
8 MANZORRO REYES MARIA PAZ (PAZ)
2 MARTIN GARCIA INMACULADA (INMA)
10 SANZ LOPEZ MONTSERRAT (MONTSE)
2 VERA SOSA JORGE (JORGE)
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